
Day Week Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 

Friday 5th December 2   9PRE RE 

Monday 15th 
December 

 

9NGR Fr 
9NBL Ge 

Maths P Band 
9NRE Hi 

 

9PGR Fr 
9PRE Ge 
9PYE Ge 
9PBL Hi 

Tuesday 16th 
December 

2 Maths N Band  
9PYE Sp 
9PBL Sp 

Wednesday 17th 
December  

 

9PBL Ge 
9PYE Hi 

9C Tech 
9NBL/RE 

9NGR/RE 

Thursday 18th 
December  

9PYE/RE 
9PGR Hi 

9NRE Ge 
9NGR Ge 
9NYE Hi 

 

Friday 19th 
December  

9A Tech   

Monday 5th Jan 
9NYE Ar 
9NGR Dr 

9PRE Dr 
PE N band 
9PGR Ge 

 

Tuesday 6th Jan Science   
9PRE Sp 

9PGR Mu 
9PBL Ar 

Wednesday 7th Jan 

1 
 

9PYE Mu 
9B Tech 
9PRE Hi 

 

9PRE Mu 
9PGR Dr 
9NRE/RE 
9NYE/RE 

 

Thursday 8th Jan 9PYE Dr 9NBL Mu  

Friday 9th Jan 9D Tech 

9NRE Ar 
9NGR Hi 
9NBL Sp 
9NYE Fr 

 

9NGR Mu 
9PYE Ar 
9NYE Ge 
9PBL/RE 
9PGR/RE 
9NBL Hi 
9NRE Sp 

Monday 12th Jan    

Tuesday 13th Jan   9PGR Ar 

Wednesday 14th Jan 9PRE Ar 9NYE Dr 
9NYE Mu 
9NRE Mu 
9NBL Ar 

Thursday 15th Jan 9PBL Dr 
9NBL Dr 

PE P band 
 

Friday 16th Jan  
9NRE Dr 

 
9NGR Ar 
9PBL Mu 



 


